
Trinity Preschool Calendar     2016-2017 
 
Tuesday  September 6  Terrific 2’s and 3’s Tue/Thur. orientation morning 
Tuesday  September 6  Pre-kindergarten class first day of school 
Wednesday  September 7  Willow Room MWF class orientation morning 
Wednesday  September 7  Maple Room MWF class first day of school 
 
Friday   October 7  NO SCHOOL- Teacher In-service   
Monday  October 10  NO SCHOOL- Columbus Day  
 
Monday  November 21     NO CLASSES- Parent conferences MWF and Pre-Kindergarten class 

(Conferences for the Terrific 2’s and 3’s class will be held in the spring during class time.) 
Tue. -  Fri.  November 22-25 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Holiday 
 

 
WINTER VACATION - MON., DEC. 19 – MON., JAN 2 

NOTE: Classes resume on Tuesday, January 3, 2017 

 
Monday January 16   NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day  
 
Monday February 20   NO SCHOOL – President’s Day 

 

 
SPRING VACATION - Mon., March 27 – Fri., March 31        

Classes resume on Monday, April 3 
Thursday April 13   NO SCHOOL- Teacher In-service 
Friday  April 14   NO SCHOOL- GOOD FRIDAY 
 
Thursday May 25   Terrific 2’s and 3’s last day of school – family picnic 
Friday  May 26   5 day and MWF classes’ last day of school- family picnic 
    

Mary Ristau- Director 
School phone: 847-357-1513   
Web site: www.trinitypreschoolmp.org    
Email: trinitypreschool@aol.com 
 

FaceBook: search for Trinity Preschool Mount Prospect 
Pinterest too! 

 
Calendar created June 2016 
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